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Kealing Student
	Kealing E-mail
	Herder Student
	Herder E-mail

	1.Cora Lewis
	fuzzymooey@gmail.com
	Vanessa Abraham
	Bell.russi.UA@gmail.com

	2.Eddy Leon
	eddy.leond8@stu.austinisd.org
	Mohamed Al-Khattab
	al-khattab@web.de


	3.Ikey Kohler
	ikeyman@texasinfluence.com
	David Babajan
	katrinbabajan@web.de


	4.Logan Poore
5.Olivia Gilbert
	logan.pooreeo@stu.austinisd.org
olivia.s.gilbert@gmail.com
	Gabi Brandt
	ga.messer2003@gmail.com


	6.Drew Buerger
	mightydrew1@gmail.com
	Chalid Cuharhadziev
	chalid2003@web.de

	7.Dhiya Dhandapani
	diyaawesomeness@gmail.com
	Linh Chi Augusta Dao
	No Email (send to Frau J)

	8.Elysa Hall
9.Robert Seiler
	ephall99@gmail.com
robertseiler05@gmail.com

	Man Ngoc Vanessa
Duong
	Vanessadmn@icloud.com


	10.Jack Wier
11.Cade Dulaney
	jacktheviolin@gmail.com
Cade.dulaney@gmail.com
	Ahmad Khaled Ghafari
	khaledghafari4@gmail.com


	12.Braden Bradford
13.Sachin Allums
	bradenjbradford@gmail.com

sachin@auspicious.net
	Ahmad Hamed
Ghafari
	adamriesschule@gmail.com


	14.Christelle Chatelain
15.Kyle Read
	christellerchatelain@gmail.com

kyleread7890@gmail.com
	Angelika Graf
	angelika@gmail.com

	16.Jessie Buchanan
	1jessiebuchanan1@gmail.com
	Raphael Groß
	bigraph2003@gmail.com

	17.Sophia Heinzen
	skiolbassaheinzen@gmail.com
	Clara Höflich
	pattinson342@gmail.com

	18.Alvin Jung
	jinuk.genius@gmail.com
	Josua Kawagan-Kagan
	Jusuakk@gmail.com

	19.Cleo Singleton
	i.am.that.weirdo.ok@gmail.com
	Aaliyah Krüger
	No Email (send to Frau J)

	20.Alden Little
	aldenelittle@gmail.com
	Phuong Lai Thanh
	phuong.thanh2003.pt@gmail.com


	21.Andra Key
	andraakey@gmail.com
	Hoa Cindy Le Nguyen
	cindy.le2003@googlemail.com


	22.Emmi Lucksinger
23.Lily Trentham
	emmi@dannett.net

lily.trentham@gmail.com
	Carmen Ludmilla Mahlow
	carmenmahlow@live.de


	24.Alexa Judd
25.Karen Wolf
	alexajudd@gmail.com
wlaosinchai@yahoo.com
	Anna Nguyen
	miss_anna_skk@web.


	26.Matthew Winkler
	matthewcwinkler@att.net
	Lukas Reinhardt
	No Email (send to Frau J)

	27.Alex Staeyert
	alex@steyaert.com
	Shiva Shojaee
	shiva.ava@gmail.com

	28.Lydia Benson
	lydpup@gmail.com
	Paula Seemann
	pmseemann@web.de

	29.Alex Pham
	pocketsage@gmail.com
	Fynn Weser
	fynn13hw@gmail.com




